
East Side Players 
Presents 

 
 
 

                                        Ruby Cast        Emerald Cast 
                               August 8,10, 16       August 9, 15, 17 
 
Dorothy Gale                              Lizzie Lotterer #               Mia Lynd # 
 
Miss Gultch/Wicked Witch      Clare Hingsbergen ^          Shelby Coleman ^ 
 
Hunk/Scarecrow                        Christopher Ball #              Allan Spitfaden # 
 
Hickory/Tinman                         Justin Thompson #           Jennifer Martin # 
 
Zeke/Lion                                    Ed Goldman #                    John Wenstrup # 
 
Glinda                                          Gina Jasinoski #                 Janel Miller # 
                        
Prof. Marvel/Wizard of Oz       Jeanne’ Huddleston ^         Joe Falci ^ 
 
Aunt Em                                      Karen Sence ^                     Kate Updegrove ^ 
 
Uncle Henry                                Dean McKenzie ^               Erich Geoppinger ^ 
                        
Toto (in Oz)                                 Karissa Collins                 Kelly Greivenkamp 
 



Emerald City Guard                  Siobhan Slone #                  Michael Carozza # 
 
Winkie General                           Albert Kinnett ^               Eleanor Bermingham ^ 
 
Munchkin Mayor               Jonah Sorscher                Connor Williamson 
 
Munchkin Barrister            Alexa Zukowski               Madison Gialloreto 
 
Munchkin Coroner             Caleb McKenzie               Jojo Arbenz 
 
City Father #1                     Erin McDonough             Erin McDonough 
 
City Father #2                      Allie Lindblad                   Allie Lindblad 
 
Braggart/Woman                Alyssa Hargis                   Alyssa Hargis 
 
Fiddler                                 Ashna Prakash                Ashna Prakash 
                                   
 
Lullaby League                  Grace Jasinoski                 Sophie Daly 
                                              Isabelle Rowe                Maelynn Geoppinger 
                                               Olivia Stock                        Abigail Singstock 
 
Lollipop Guild                      Paige Peacock                   Emily Daly 
                                             Annalise Vanover              Marianne Falci 
                                              Anne Wessinger                Colin Hurrell 
 
Flower Child                        Ava Lotterer                    Ava Lotterer 
 
Nikko                                     Ryan Kime                        Jaden Kuhlman



Crows  ( + several scenes) 
 

Marnie Alvord 
Ellie Goldman 

Julia Lotterer 
Emily Meurer 

Chelsae Plageman 
Noelle Plageman 

 
 

Trees   ( + several scenes)

Catherine Donahue 
Marissa Edwards 

Paula Gerhardt 
Morgan Reece 

Claire Rowe 
Anne Schneider 

 
Saplings  ( + several scenes) 

 
Franny Bell Mazzie Croog 

 
Optimistic Voices 

Kelsey Borgarding 
Haley Brendamour 
Laura DeBrunner 

Lilly Fisher 

Kelsey Lack 
Faith Lynd 

Julia Olinger 
Amy Saunders 

Naomi Stoner 
Hunter Thiers 

  
 

Jitterbugs and Twister Dancers 
Hayley Huge 

Amanda Jones 
Alexa Mueller 
Lili Prophater 

Imani Robinson 

 
 

Oz Beauticians 
Courtney Cain Julia Gallenstein Abby Walsh 

 
Oz Manicurists 

Lily Retford McKella Varley Sarah Wessinger 
 



Oz Polishers 
Stephanie Dalsfoist 
Erich Geoppinger 

Cheryl Lutz 
Karen Sence 

 
 
 

Winkies 
Abigail Brannen 

Haley Brendamour 
Heidi Collins 

Laura DeBrunner 
Lilly Fisher 

Jennifer Hurrell 
Kelsey Lack 

Vanessa Leahr 
Faith Lynd 

Julia Olinger 

Amy Saunders 
Darian Smith 
Hunter Thiers 
Cathy Wilch 

 

 
Poppies 

Tate Gormley 
Mia Hillman 
Tori Hillman 
Lily Hurrell 

Annabel Jasinoski 
Ava Lotterer 
Molly Posten 
Yeva Quint 

Grace Weaver 
Hope Weaver 

 
 

Flying Monkeys 
 
Darby Beal   
Tate Gormley 
Mia Hillman 
Tori Hillman 
Lily Hurrell 

Hope Weaver 
Grace Weaver 
Claire Shimala 
Yeva Quint 
Jose Wilch 

Annabel Jasinoski 
Molly Posten 
Boaz McKenzie 
Ezekiel McKenzie 
Iain Walsh

 
 
 



Munchkins 
 

Jojo Arbenz* 
Darby Beal* 
Hailey Carroll  
Emily Daly * 
Sophie Daly* 
Marianne Falci* 
Maelynn Geoppinger* 
Madison Gialloreto* 
Reece Gormley  
Tate Gormley  
Alyssa Hargis*  
Leah Hartman  
Mia Hillman 
Tori Hillman 
Colin Hurrell* 
Lily Hurrell 
Annabel Jasinoski 
Grace Jasinowski* 

Amanda Jones  
Emma Jonas 
Alexis Kodish 
Allison Landrum* 
Grace Larrick 
Allie Lindblad* 
Ava Lotterer 
Erin McDonough* 
Boaz McKenzie 
Caleb McKenzie* 
Ezekiel McKenzie 
Aria Oliver  
Paige Peacock*  
Molly Posten  
Ashna Prakash* 
Yeva Quint 
Isabelle Rowe* 
Abigail Schwartz 

Savvy Scott 
Claire Shimala* 
Abigail Singstock* 
Darian Smith 
Jonah Sorscher* 
Emily Stavrakis 
Olivia Stock* 
Annalise Vanover* 
Anna Verderber 
Grace Weaver 
Hope Weaver 
Anne Wessinger* 
Jose Wilch  
Katrina Wilch 
Connor Williamson* 
Alexa Zukowski* 

*Featured Munchkin 
 

Snowflakes 
Kelsey Borgarding 
Haley Brendamour 
Laura DeBrunner 

Lilly Fisher 

Kelsey Lack 
Faith Lynd 

Julia Olinger 
Amy Saunders 

Naomi Stoner 
Hunter Thiers 

 

 

Adult Munchkins 
 

Kate Brauer-Bell 
Heidi Collins 

Gina Daly 

Jennifer Hurrell 
Felicity Larrick 

Cara Snell 

Erika Snell 
Cathy Wilch 

 



Ozians 
 

Kate Brauer-Bell 
Kelsey Borgarding 
Abigail Brannen 
Haley Brendamour 
Courtney Cain 
Hailey Carroll 
Maia Chess 
Heidi Collins 
Stephanie Dalsfoist 
Gina Daly 
Laura DeBrunner 
Lilly Fisher 
Julia Gallenstein 
Reece Gormley 
Peyton Grady 
Leah Hartman 

Jennifer Hurrell 
Emma Jonas 
Alexis Kodish 
Kelsey Lack 
Allison Landrum 
Felicity Larrick 
Grace Larrick 
Vanessa Leahr 
Cheryl Lutz 
Faith Lynd 
Emily Maneval 
Julia Olinger 
Aria Oliver 
Lilly Retford 
Amy Saunders 
Abigail Schwartz 

Savvy Scott 
Karen Sence 
Darian Smith 
Cara Snell 
Erika Snell 
Emily Stavrakis 
Naomi Stoner 
Hunter Thiers 
McKella Varley 
Anna Verderber 
Abby Walsh 
Olivia Ward      
Sarah Wessinger 
Cathy Wilch 
Katrina Wilch 

 
Note: Corey would also like all “off night leads”, as well as Trees, Saplings and 
Crows to be in “Merry Old Land of Oz”.      

 
Congratulations to all those who made the show!  Please remember that in any   
production of this type, it is not unusual for cast changes to occur after this list is posted.  
Everyone who is listed above, is expected to be at the general meeting / read through on Sunday 
June 9 at 1 P.M. at the Blue Ash Amphitheater. The $25 per family yearly participation fee 
(required from all on stage participants listed above, unless you have already paid since 
September)  as well as the $40 per person costume fee ($100 per family per year max.) will be due 
at this time.  An additional deposit of $35 will be required from everyone listed with an # after 
their name (your script AND vocal book will be issued at this time and the deposit will be 
refunded when they are returned). A deposit of $20 will be required from everyone listed with a ^ 
after their name (your script OR vocal book will be issued at this time).  If you have any questions 
or concerns, decide for any reason that you no longer wish to be part of the show, or can not make 
the general meeting on June 9 (and have not already listed that day as a conflict), please email 
Rick Reinhardt rick@xoter.com.  More information will be coming in the next few days. 


